JIS symbol
Rotary clamp cylinder (single guide)
RCS Series
● Bore size:  φ16
Specifications
Descriptions RCS
Bore size mm φ16
Actuation Double acting

1070
RCS Series
How to order
C  Stroke length
D  Rotating direction
E  Switch model No.
 *1
F  Switch
quantity
G  Option
B  Bore size
How to order
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
A  Mounting
R00 16RCS 27.5 N4
R00 16 RRCS T0H27.5 N4
A  Mounting
00 Basic
FA Rod side flange
FB Head side flange
B  Bore size (mm)
16 φ16
C  Stroke length (mm)
Stroke length Bore size Rotor Clamp
17.5
φ16 7.5
10
27.5 20
D  Rotating direction
R Clamp (Pull) looking from rod side: Rotated 90° in CW direction
L Clamp (Pull) looking from rod side: Rotated 90° in CCW direction
E  Switch model No.
Axial
lead
wire
Radial
lead wire
C
on
ta
ct Voltage
Display Lead
wireAC DC
T0H* T0V*
R
ee
d ● ● 1-color display
2-wire
T5H* T5V* ● ● Without indicator lamp
T2H* T2V*
P
ro
xi
m
ity
● 1-color
display
2-wire
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
T3PH* T3PV* ● 1-color display (PNP output)
(custom) 3-wire
T2WH* T2WV* ● 2-color
display
2-wire
T3WH* T3WV* ● 3-wire
* Lead wire length (m)
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
F  Switch quantity
R 1 on rod side
H 1 on head side
D 2
G  Option
Blank Rod end tang
N4 Rod end square tang
[Example of model No.]
RCS-00-16-27.5-R-T0H-R
Model: Rotary clamp cylinder double acting
A  Mounting : Basic
B  Bore size : φ16 mm